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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas & 

Associates, Inc.

10735 David Taylor Drive, 

Ste. 340
Charlotte NC 28262 Brett Canipe, PE 704-595-9975 bcanipe@amtengineering.com

Alfred Benesch & 

Company

2320 West Morehead 

Street
Charlotte NC 28208 Porcha Fuller 704-521-9880 pfuller@benesch.com

American Engineering
8008 Corporate Center Dr., 

Ste. 110
Charlotte NC 28226 A. Chris Johnson, PE 704-375-2438 cjohnson@american-ea.com

BREE & Associates, Inc.
3434 Edwards Mill Road 

#122-344
Raleigh NC 27612

Robert Lancaster, PE, 

LEED AP
919-696-3338 robl@breeassociates.com

Campo & Associates
4800 Six Forks Road, Ste. 

120
Raleigh NC 27609 Debbie Barbour, PE 919-980-1001 debbie.barbour@campoassociates.com

Carolina Transportation 

Engineers & Assoc., PC
4270 Belle Meade Circle Belmont NC 28012 Derek Staton 980-722-6065 derek.staton@carolina-tea.com

Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-696-1606 pete@daneconstruction.com

Dellinger Inc. 2631 Old Charlotte Hwy Monroe NC 28110 Brandon Clontz 704-219-0593 bclontz@dellinger-inc.com

Dewberry
2610 Wycliff Road, Ste. 

410
Raleigh NC 17607 Dennis Mory, PE 919-424-3751 dmory@dewberry.com

Florida Acquisition & 

Appraisal, Inc.

410 S. Ware Blvd., 

Ste. 700
Tampa FL 33619 Jana Palova

813-241-6354 

Ext. 2
jpalova@flaa.com
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Gannett Fleming
2610 Wycliff Road, Ste. 

102
Raleigh NC 27607 Scott Boyles, PE 984-789-2255 sboyles@gfnet.com

ICE of Carolinas
4505 Falls of Neuse, Ste. 

110
Raleigh NC 27609 Sam Al-Jamal 919-628-6256 sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com

Iteris, Inc. 600 Perry Creek Drive Chapel Hill NC 27514 Tiger Harris, PE PMP 919-605-6406 tharris@iteris.com

Janssen & Spaans 

Engineering
9120 Harrison Park Crt. Indianapolis IN 46216 Phil Kuntz

317-254-9686 

x233
pkuntz@jsengr.com

KCI Associates of NC, 

PA

4505 Falls of Neuse Rd., 

Ste. 400
Raleigh NC 27609 Jane B. Thurman 919-783-9214 jane.thurman@kci.com

KCI Associates of NC, 

PA

9711 Southern Pine Blvd., 

Ste. A
Charlotte NC 28273 Merritt King, PE 704-499-9452 merritt.king@kci.com

LJB Inc.
1401 Aversboro Road, Ste. 

215
Garner NC 27529 Roberto Canales, PE 919-594-6710 rcanales@ljbinc.com

Louis Berger
1001 Wade Avenue, Ste. 

400
Raleigh NC 27605 R. D. Odell, PE 919-866-4412 rodell@louisberger.com

Mead & Hunt
127 W. Hargett Street, Ste. 

504
Raleigh NC 27601 Rick DeCola, PE 919-714-8666 rick.decola@meadhunt.com

MI Engineering
1011 Schaub Drive, Ste. 

100
Raleigh NC 27606 Morris Israelnaim, PE

919-851-6606 

x101
morrisi@mi-engineers.com

Moffatt & Nichol
4700 Falls of Neuse Rd., 

Ste. 300
Raleigh NC 27609 Jeffrey Reck 919-781-4626 jreck@moffattnichol.com

mailto:sboyles@gfnet.com#
mailto:sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com#
mailto:tharris@iteris.com#
mailto:pkuntz@jsengr.com#
mailto:jane.thurman@kci.com#
mailto:merritt.king@kci.com#
mailto:rcanales@ljbinc.com#
mailto:rodell@louisberger.com#
mailto:rick.decola@meadhunt.com#
mailto:morrisi@mi-engineers.com#
mailto:jreck@moffattnichol.com#


Page 3        11/21/2016   RFQ PACKAGE

Express Design Build Division 6

MS Consultants, Inc.
920 Main Campus Drive, 

Ste. 430
Raleigh NC

27606-

5213
Lisa Samples 919-772-5565 lsamples@msconsultants.com

ONVIA 509 Olive Way Seattle WA 98101 Jacqueline Sessa 206-373-9150 jsessa@onvia.com

Palmetto Infrastructure, 

Inc.
3620 Pelham Rd. PMB 349 Greenville SC 20615 Greg Canniff

864-879-2166 

Ext. 2
gcanniff@palmettoii.com

Parrish and Partners, 

LLC

13850 Ballantyne 

Corporate Place, Ste. 500
Charlotte NC 28277 Chad Rogers, PE 980-819-0438 crogers@parrishandpartners.com

R. E. Burns & Sons Co. 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin C. Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

RK&K
900 Ridgefield Drive, Ste. 

350
Raleigh NC 27609 B. Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

RS&H, Inc. 1520 South Blvd., Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Critcher, PE 704-752-0610 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

S. T. Wooten 

Corporation

3801 Black Creek Road 

S.E.
Wilson NC 27894 Erick Frazier 252-291-5165 erick@stwcorp.com

Smith-Rowe, LLC 639 Old US 52 South Mt. Airy NC 27030 Frank Fulp 336-705-0342 frank@smithrowe.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin Road, 

Ste. 300
Raleigh NC

27606-

3394
Joseph Kelvington, PE 919-865-7390 joseph.kelvington@stantec.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc.
421 Fayetteville Street, 

Ste. 400
Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Inman 919-380-8750 kinman@stewartinc.com
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STV Engineers, Inc.
900 West Trade Street, 

Ste. 715
Charlotte NC

28202-

1144
Heather Oakley 704-816-2532 heather.oakley@stvinc.com

Summit Design & 

Engineering Services, 

PLLC

504 Meadowland Drive Hillsborough NC 27278 Tracy N. Parrott, PE 919-732-3883 tracy.parrott@summitde.net.

Terracon
2401 Brentwood Road, 

Ste. 107
Raleigh NC 27604 Andrew A. Nash, PE 919-436-2951 aanash@terracon.com

TGS Engineers 804-C N. Lafayette Street Shelby NC 28150 Jimmy Terry 704-476-0003 jterry@tgsengineers.com

Timmons Group
1001 Boulders Parkway, 

Ste. 300
Richmond VA 23225 Bailey Jennings 804-200-6357 bailey.jennings@timmons.com

TUV Rheinland Industrial 

Solutions
325 Industrial Park Dr. Woodstock AL 35188 Ken Taylor 205-914-8978 ktaylor@us.tuv.com

Vaughn & Melton 

Consulting Engineers

3509 Haworth Drive, Ste. 

100
Raleigh NC 27612 J. Victor Barbour, PE 919-977-9455 jvbarbour@vaughnmelton.com

VHB Engineering NC, PC
4000 Westchase Blvd., 

Ste. 530
Raleigh NC 27607 Mark Colgan 919-741-5555 mcolgan@vhb.com

Wetherill Engineering 1223 Jones Franklin Road Raleigh NC 27606 Eddie Wetherill 919-851-8077 ewetherill@wetherilleng.com

Zapata
6302 Fairview Road, Ste. 

600
Charlotte NC 28210 Lori Jackson 704-358-8240 ljackson@zapatainc.com

Zapata-LJB PLLC
3240 Burnt Mill Road, Unit 

4
Wilmington NC 28403 Scott E. Cooke, PE 910-726-1839 scooke@ljbinc.com
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R. E. Burns & Sons Co. 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin C. Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

mailto:kevin@reburns.com#

